QUOTE # 10-33352

April 21,2021 03:56 AM

SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan

josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Lisa Heppermann

theppermann@hotmail.com

800 Castle Pines Dr

Ballwin, Missouri, 63021

636-288-7076

PRODUCT

JDRP536HL

JF42NXFXDE

JBFFS42NHL

JDTSS246GL

ZSIE36BS

SMD2499FS

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

RISE 36" DUAL-FUEL PROFESSIONAL RANGE WITH CHROME-
INFUSED GRIDDLE

42" BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

RISE 42" FULLY INTEGRATED BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR
REFRIGERATOR PANEL-KIT

RISE 24" TRIFECTA DISHWASHER, 38 DBA

36" SIENA WALL

SHARP CONVECTION MICROWAVE DRAWER

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Lisa Heppermann

Phone: 636-227-7727

theppermann@hotmail.com

800 Castle Pines Dr

Ballwin, Missouri, 63021

636-288-7076

PRICE

$7,379.99

$8,459.99

$1,799.99

$1,799.99

$849.99

$1,799.99

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge

Instant Rebate

Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant
Rebate

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
HRMCFX5JZEI6XKCZAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 04/30/2021

Balance Due (USD)

QTY

TOTAL

$7,379.99

$8,459.99

$1,799.99

$1,799.99

$849.99

$1,799.99

Haul Away Old: No

$22,089.94
$1,930.22
$0.00

$2,000.00
$22,020.16

$10,000.00

$12,020.16

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary

after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-

of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.
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