## QUOTE # 10-33352

April 21, 2021 03:56 AM

## SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

## BILLING INFORMATION

Lisa Heppermann theppermann@hotmail.com 800 Castle Pines Dr Ballwin, Missouri, 63021 636-288-7076



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

## DELIVER TO Lisa Heppermann theppermann@hotmail.com 800 Castle Pines Dr Ballwin, Missouri, 63021 636-288-7076

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JDRP536HL	RISE 36" DUAL-FUEL PROFESSIONAL RANGE WITH CHROME- INFUSED GRIDDLE	\$7,379.99	1	\$7,379.99
JF42NXFXDE	42" BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$8,459.99	1	\$8,459.99
JBFFS42NHL	RISE 42" FULLY INTEGRATED BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR PANEL-KIT	\$1,799.99	1	\$1,799.99
JDTSS246GL	RISE 24" TRIFECTA DISHWASHER, 38 DBA	\$1,799.99	1	\$1,799.99
ZSIE36BS	36" SIENA WALL	\$849.99	1	\$849.99
SMD2499FS	SHARP CONVECTION MICROWAVE DRAWER	\$1,799.99	1	\$1,799.99
			I	Haul Away Old: No

NOTES

Subtotals	\$22,089.94
Sales Tax (West County)	\$1,930.22
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Instant Rebate	
Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant	
Rebate	\$2,000.00
Total	\$22,020.16
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$10,000.00
Note:	
11010:	
HRMCFX5JZEI6XKCZAJBKYEIAAI	

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.